
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS

7.02.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 STUDY TIME

7.02.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

7.02.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

7.02.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

7.02.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Complete Blood Count and Peripheral Blood Smear Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

7.02.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Red Blood Cell Disorders-Anemia of blood loss, Hemolytic Anemias Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

7.02.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Anemia of Diminished Erythropoiesis, polycythemia Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

7.02.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

7.02.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

8.02.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

8.02.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology
Non-Neoplastic Disorders Of White Blood Cells (leukopenia, reactive 

leukocytosis, reactive lymphadenitis.
Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

8.02.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Viral structure Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Viral classification Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

8.02.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Viral replication Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Viral pathogenesis Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Positron Emission Tomography (PET) Bircan Dinç MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS
CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Biophysics Single Photon Emission Computed Tomography (SPECT) Bircan Dinç MED 2002 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS2

8.02.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

9.02.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

9.02.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Blood Physiology Overview Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Gluteal region: Gluteal muscles Gluteal region: Hip joint Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy Gluteal region: Gluteal muscles Gluteal region: Hip joint Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Adenoviruses Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

9.02.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Poxviruses Melda Özdamar MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Parvoviruses Melda Özdamar MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Papova virus (HPV) Melda Özdamar MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

9.02.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

10.02.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Metabolism of Purine & Pyrimidine Nucleotides Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Hemostasis and Coagulation Sema Tülay Köz MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Hemostasis and Coagulation Sema Tülay Köz MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

10.02.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

10.02.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Ultrasound Imaging Techniques Bircan Dinç MED 2002 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Skills Surgical Knots And Suturing Techniques Tansu Salman MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Metabolism of Purine & Pyrimidine Nucleotides Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Disorders of Purine & Pyrimidine Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

10.02.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

11.02.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Neoplastic proliferations of white cells, lymphoid neoplasms 1 Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

11.02.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Neoplastic proliferations of white cells, lymphoid neoplasms 2 Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

11.02.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

2.WEEK

14/02/2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

14/02/2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biochemical aspects of anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemical aspects of anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Agents Used in Dyslipidemia Kevser Erol MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Agents Used in Dyslipidemia Kevser Erol MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

14/02/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Epidemiology of Cancer Petek Eylul Taneri MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Risk Factors and Prevention of Cancer Petek Eylul Taneri MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

14/02/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

14/02/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

14/02/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

15/02/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

15/02/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Clinical laboratory findings of anemia Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cytopenias; Hematopoietic Growth Factors Fatih Özdener MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cytopenias; Hematopoietic Growth Factors Fatih Özdener MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Plasma cell neoplasms and related entities Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

15/02/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Herpesviruses-1 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Herpesviruses-2 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Herpesviruses-3 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

15/02/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

15/02/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

16/02/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

16/02/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

16/02/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy
Thigh: Femoral triangle, anterior compartment of thigh

Thigh: Medial and Posterior compartments of thigh
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy
Thigh: Femoral triangle, anterior compartment of thigh

Thigh: Medial and Posterior compartments of thigh
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Togavirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

16/02/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Flavivirus Gülden Çelik MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy
Bones of the leg, Interosseal membrane Anterior, lateral and posterior 

compartments of leg
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Bones of the leg, Interosseal membrane Anterior, lateral and posterior 

compartments of leg
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Disorders of Coagulation Fatih Özdener MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

16/02/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Disorders of Coagulation Fatih Özdener MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

17/02/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

17/02/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Tumor Markers Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

17/02/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Tumor Markers Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

17/02/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

17/02/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

17/02/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

17/02/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

17/02/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

5TH BLOCK (MED2002) HEMATOLOGY AND ONCOLOGY , Feb. 07-March 10, 2022 (4 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



17/02/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

17/02/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

17/02/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

18/02/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

18/02/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biochemistry Of Coagulation, Pt, PTT tests Erdem Yılmaz MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry Of Coagulation, Pt, PTT tests Erdem Yılmaz MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

18/02/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry Of Coagulation, Pt, PTT tests Erdem Yılmaz MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

18/02/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Cancer Chemotherapy Zülfiye Gül MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Myeloid neoplasms, acute myeloid leukemia, myelodysplastic syndromes Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Myeloid neoplasms, myeloproliferative neoplasms, histiocytic neoplasms Ahmet Midi MED 2002 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS2

18/02/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

3.WEEK

28/02/2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

28/02/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-1 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

28/02/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-2 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

28/02/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-3 Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

28/02/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

28/02/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

1.03.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Hodgkin Disease Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

3.03.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Bleeding Disorders Ahmet Midi MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

4.03.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Disorders of Spleen and Thymus Ahmet Midi MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

5.03.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

6.03.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

7.03.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Tobacco: Health Effects and Global Burden Melike Yavuz MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

8.03.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Tobacco: Prevention Strategies Melike Yavuz MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

9.03.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

10.03.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

11.03.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

2.03.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Laboratory methods in Virology Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

2.03.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

2.03.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (Dry) Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

2.03.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (Dry) Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

2.03.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (Dry) Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

2.03.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Hepatitis viruses (Dry) Gülden Çelik MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

2.03.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

3.03.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

3.03.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

3.03.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

3.03.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE LAB B1

3.03.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE LAB B2

3.03.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

3.03.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

3.03.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology LAB Blood Physiology LAB

Sema Tülay Köz, 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, 

Faize Elif Bahadır, 

Mehmet Ozansoy

MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

LAB

A1

3.03.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology LAB Blood Physiology LAB

Sema Tülay Köz, 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, 

Faize Elif Bahadır, 

Mehmet Ozansoy

MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

LAB

A2

3.03.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Physiology LAB Blood Physiology LAB

Sema Tülay Köz, 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, 

Faize Elif Bahadır, 

Mehmet Ozansoy

MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

LAB

B1

3.03.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Physiology LAB Blood Physiology LAB

Sema Tülay Köz, 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, 

Faize Elif Bahadır, 

Mehmet Ozansoy

MED 2002 FACE TO FACE

LAB

B2

4.03.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 4.03.2022 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy
Foot: Dorsum of foot, sole

Foot: joints of foot, arches of foot
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 HYBRID

SA113
A2-2

4.03.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy
Foot: Dorsum of foot, sole

Foot: joints of foot, arches of foot
Çağatay Barut MED 2002 HYBRID

SA113
A2-2

4.03.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

4.03.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

4.03.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

4.WEEK

7.03.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Chromosome abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON)MS TEAMS CLASS 2

7.03.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

7.03.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

7.03.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

7.03.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Skills LAB: Surgical Knots And Suturing Techniques Tansu Salman MED 2002 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-1

7.03.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Skills LAB: Surgical Knots And Suturing Techniques Tansu Salman MED 2002 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-2

7.03.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Surgical Knots And Suturing Techniques Tansu Salman MED 2002 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-1

7.03.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills LAB: Surgical Knots And Suturing Techniques Tansu Salman MED 2002 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-2

7.03.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

8.03.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

8.03.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

8.03.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

8.03.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

8.03.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry LAB Biochemistry of Hematology Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2002 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

8.03.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



8.03.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry LAB Biochemistry of Hematology

Özlem Unay Demirel, 

Yeşim Neğiş, Erdem 

Yılmaz

MED 2002 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

8.03.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry LAB Biochemistry of Hematology

Özlem Unay Demirel, 

Yeşim Neğiş, Erdem 

Yılmaz

MED 2003 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

8.03.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry LAB Biochemistry of Hematology

Özlem Unay Demirel, 

Yeşim Neğiş, Erdem 

Yılmaz

MED 2004 FACE TO FACE LAB B1

8.03.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry LAB Biochemistry of Hematology

Özlem Unay Demirel, 

Yeşim Neğiş, Erdem 

Yılmaz

MED 2005 FACE TO FACE LAB B2

8.03.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

9.03.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

9.03.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

10.03.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

10.03.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

10.03.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30

10.03.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25

10.03.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20

10.03.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

10.03.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

10.03.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

10.03.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

10.03.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

10.03.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.03.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

11.03.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

11.03.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

11.03.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

11.03.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

11.03.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

11.03.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

11.03.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

11.03.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

11.03.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

11.03.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

PRACTICAL EXAM

COMMITTEE EXAM

PRACTICAL EXAM

LUNCH

LUNCH

FACE TO FCAE CLASS 2

FACE TO FACE

FACE TO FACE

CLASS 2

CLASS 2


